Hot Drinks
Espresso (single/double)

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

CantonTea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,

Small
£2.25

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£4.00
£3.80

Jade Tips, Wild Rooibos, Triple Mint

Small teapot (for one)
Large teapot (for two)

Mug of Yorkshire Tea

Dairy-free milk available (oat milk)

Large
£2.50

£3.30
£3.80
£3.80

£4.50
£4.20

£2.60
£3.00

£2.10

Cafe-Bar Menu

Wine
Red: Merlot (France)
White: Sauvignon Blanc (France)

Smallglass  125ml

Medium glass 175ml
Large glass 250ml
Rose Can 187ml
Mini Prosecco 200ml

Wine Bottle  750ml

Bottled Beers and Ciders
Summerskills Ales, 500m|

Leffe, 330ml, 6.6%

Peroni Gluten Free, 330ml, 5.1%
Peroni 0%, 330ml

Sandford Devon Red Cider,
500ml, 4.5%

Sandford Red Zero Alcohol-free Cider,
500ml

Spirits & Mixers Single
Gin & Tonic £5.75
Rum & Coke £6.25
Bloody Mary £5.75

£4.65
£5.50
£7.50
£6.25
£6.75
£21.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.10
£4.00

£5.50

£5.00

Double
£6.95
£7.50

£6.95

Gin, vodka and rum also available in single or double shots

Plymouth
Arts
Cinema
Soft Drinks
Tamar Valley Apple Juice 330ml £3.90
Luscombe’s £3.90
Sicilian Lemonade, Hot Ginger Beer,
Raspberry Crush
Big Tom Tomato Juice £3.75
Coke / Diet Coke, 330ml £3.60
Cawston Press 330ml Cans £3.00
Still / Sparkling / Tonic Water £1.75
Cawston Press 200ml cartons £1.50
Snacks
Burt’s Crisps 40g bag £1.60
Sea Salt, Salt and Vinegar, Cheese and Onion
Maize & Grace Popcorn £3.60
Sweet and Salt, Himalayan Salt, Sweet,
Paprika, Cheese & Jalaperfio
Divine Chocolate 35g Bar £1.75
Milk, Milk Orange, Dark
Salty Dog Nuts 45¢g bags £1.75
Salted Peanuts, Honey Roasted Peanuts
Brynmor Flapjacks 80g £1.85
Apricot & Almond, Summer Berries,
Chocolate & Ginger
Candy Kittens Vegan Sweets 549 bag £2.25
Sour Watermelon, Wild Strawberry
Salcombe Dairy Ice Cream 120ml pot £3.00

Vanilla, Chocolate, Stem Ginger, Salted Caramel;

Sorbet (Vegan): Blackcurrant; Mango.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: If you have a food intolerance or allergy and would like to know about allergens in our food and drinks, please just ask. Please note we prepare your order where
ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS are handled. We therefore cannot guarantee that products served in this area will not contain traces of these allergens.



